A-130 Photoelectric Sensors
Distance-setting photoelectric Sensor
E3NT-L
Application
The E3NT-L can check if there is shelf-
space free for a pallet.
Machines in the food industry need to
be cleaned frequently. With rapid tem-

T
-L
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (order separately)
Optical data link
Mounting brackets
Sensor I/O connectors
Sensing method Appearance Connection
method
Setting distance Model
Digital output Digital and
analog output
Distance setting (BGS/FGS) M12
Connector
(5-pole)
0.2 m .. 2.0 m E3NT-L17 E3NT-L27
Window heating E3NT-LH17
E3NT-L37 E3NT-L47
Window heating E3NT-LH37
Communication method to sensor Appearance Communication method to PC Model
IR data interface RS232 E3NT-AL232 2M
Appearance Model Qty. Remarks
E39-EL1 1 Universal mounting bracket
E39-EL2 1 Adapter bracket (for use of the universal mounting bracket for
not matching holes)